HAG Library, February 2024

Category (some fit in more than one, of course)

a acrylic o oil

d drawing I ink

g gouache w watercolour

m misc p pastels
Title

1 Watercolour Glazing Techniques

2 A light touch, painting landscapes (dvd 9)

3 Watercolour: a personal view

4 An introduction to drawing- dk art school

5 Paint with the Impressionists

6 An introduction to drawing flowers

7 Learn to paint watercolours

8 Watercolour Nature Unleased

9 Figure sketching school

10 Watercolour landscape course

11 Developing your watercolours (dvd 36)

12 Buildings in watercolour

13 Draw how to master the art

14 Perspective and depth in watercolour

16 Challenge of watercolour

17 Acrylics unleased

18 Drawing and painting with coloured pencils

19 Abstract and colour techniques

20 Countryside in watercolour

21 Artists little book of colour

22 Bringing Textures To Life

23 Painting Portraits in Acrylic

24 Drawing and painting buildings

25 Drawing basics

26 Painting brilliant skies and water in pastel

33 Drawing the human body

34 Drawing workshop

35 Watercolor for all seasons

38 Landscape problems and solutions

39 Capturing Light in Acrylics

40 How to paint with colored pencils

42 Painting towns and cities

43 How to capture movement in your paintings

44 Landscape in watercolour

45 Drawing portraits

46 Intimate landscapes

47 Introduction to painting landscapes

48 John Pike paints watercolours

Author

Dan Rankin
David Curtis
John Yardley
James Horton

Jonathan Stephenson
Margaret Stevens

Alwyn Crawshaw
Jane Betteridge
Valerie Wiffen
David Bellamy
David Bellamy
Richard Taylor

Jeremy Camp

Geoff Kersey
John Blockley

Glyn Macey

Birker

Claire Harrison

Ann Blockley

Simon Jennings
Joseph Sheppard
Hashim Akib

Ray Evans

Patricia Monahan

Liz Haywood-Sullivan
J M Parraman
Doreen Roberts
Elaine & Murray Wentworth
Trudy Friend

John Hammond

Jose M Parrumor
Michael B Edwards

Julia Cassels
Patricia Monahan
Douglas R Graves
Paul Riley

Ted Gould

John Pike

o

3 3 £ 3 3 ®» £ 2 52 12 252 2

3 £ oo T o oo

£ 33 2= 3 33 ¢9



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79a
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
94
96
97
98

Crawshaw's watercolour studio
Painting in watercolours

Nudes reference manual

Hands and faces reference manual
Learn to paint in gouache

Pastel painters question and answer book
Artists guide to perspective

Flowers in acrylics

People aren't scary (really)

Light in acrylic

Light, how to see it, how to paint it
Exploring effects in drawing

Outdoor painting

A complete drawing course
Watercolour painting techniques (dvd 28)
Painting what you want to see
Painting and drawing skies

Painting animals in watercolour
Make your watercolours sing

Picture framing course

Guide to finest watercolour paints
Painting from photographs

Gouache

Painting in gouache

Painting landscapes in watercolour
Painting in the Open Air

Watercolor challenge techniques in practice
The indoor painter

Painting mood and atmosphere
Vibrant watercolours

Painting watercolour florals that glow
Painting waterside landscapes

Light and mood in watercolour (dvd 10)
Wet-into-wet

Painting your vision in watercolour
Sketching people

Drawing Landscapes In Pencil
Watercolour Flowers

Putting people in your paintings
Drawing towards watercolour

Learn to draw countryside

Successful watercolour painting

Oil painting pure and simple

How to keep a sketchbook

Wet watercolour

Quick,clever watercolor landscapes

Alwyn Crawshaw
Leslie Worth
Bloomsbury
Bloomsbury
Moira Huntley
David Cuthbert
Janet Shearer
Carole Massey
Marylyn Allis

Lucy Willis

J Fletcher Watson
John Raynes

Sue Sareen
Charles Reid

Sally Michel
LaVere Hutchings
Pete Bingham
Wilcox

Diana Constance
Pamela Kay
Patricia Monahan
Rowland Hill
Ashley Jackson

Linda Birch
Barry Herman

Shirley Trevena
Jan King

Michael B Edwards
David Curtis
Bryan A Thatcher
Robert Wade
Jackie Simmons
Ferdinand Petrie
David Easton

J Everett Draper
Peter Wooley
Bruce Robertson
Rowland Hillder

Ron Ranson Trevor Chamberlain

Michael Woods
Wilfred Ball
Charles Evans

T 22 3 g2 255 £ 3 £ 2 33 g3 g®®m®3 =z 3252332 232392 32 3 3033 5 8

£ £ 3°



99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
131
133
134
136
137
138
141
142
143
144
145
148
150
152
153
154
158
159
160
160
162

The family of flowers

The Flower painter's Essential Handbook
The leisure book of painting in oils
Drawing & painting flowers

The watercolourist's complete guide to colour
Watercolour and how

Townscapes in watercolour

Trees, foliage and flowers

Watercolour inspirations

England

Watercolour painting source book

Keys to painting trees and foliage
Watercolour techniques with pen and ink
Watercolourist's garden (dvd 3)
Weather, how to see it, how to paint it
Wet into wet watercolour techniques (dvd 38)
Line and wash (dvd 6)

Light and atmosphere in colour

Creative oil techniques

Exploring pastel (dvd 24)

Big brush watercolour

How to Create Texture in your Paintings
Flowers in watercolour

Painting and drawing- a complete course
Painting expressive portraits in oil
Watercolour fast and loose

How it draw and Paint texture

Step by step art school - acrylics

Drawing and painting the portrait

Oil painters question and answer book
Sisley

Turner, painting the nation

Oil painting pure and simple

Creating depth and distance (dvd 11&12)
Sir william Russell-Flint

Painters progress- art school lessons

The Complete Guide to Drawing & illustration
Watercolour textures

Expressive watercolours

Learn to draw in a weekend

Flowers in oils

Edward Seago

Sketching your favourite subjects in pen and ink

Painting flowers in watercolour
Shishkin
Water in watercolour (dvd 15)

Mea Allen

Jill Bays

Norman Battershill
Trudy Friend

Tom Hill

Graham Scholes
Richard S Taylor
Pat Seligman

Richard Hilders
Mark Topham
Rachel Rubin Wolf
Claudia Nlce

Patricia Seligman
Bryan Thatcher
Wendy Jelbert
Trevor Chamberlain
Collins

Barry Watkin
Ron Ranson
Tony Paul
Wendy Tait

Tom Robb

Paul Reveille
Ron Ranson
Martin Davidson
Wendy Clouse
John Devane
Hazel Harrison
Richard Shone
Julius Bryant
Trevor Chamberlain
Geoff Kersey
Lewis & Gardner
lan Simpson
Peter Gray

Ann Blockley
Mike Chaplain
Richard Taylor
Noel Gregory
Ron Ranson
Claudia Nlce
Simmons

John Yardley

Joe Francis Dowden

£ 3 £ 3 23 3 g g 3° 33

£ 02z 22 333 003303 ® 3 03¢5 32 70T o3 7

g 3 =



163
164
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
183
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
197
198
199
200
201
203
204
205

60 minutes to better painting

Pen and wash

Understanding modern art

Work small, learn big

Painting detail in watercolour

Painting on location

Practical watercolour techniques

The magic of watercolour
Watercolour workbook

An introduction to watercolour

The complete watercolour artist

How to make a watercolour paint itself
Light

Experimental flowers in watercolour
Collage, colour and texture in painting
Drawing towards watercolour — London
How to paint watercolour landscapes
Printmaking — materials and processes
Drawing for beginners

Figure reference manual
Watercolours

The landscape in watercolour

The watercolorist's complete guide to color

Frank Clarke's paintbox

An artist's journey

Flowers in the landscape

The art of designing watercolors
Capturing the light in pastel

600 watercolor mixes

The encyclopedia of watercolour techniques

The artists manual

How to draw and paint texture:

Drawing in 10 steps

The encyclopedia of drawing techniques
Atmospheric landscapes in acrylics
Sketchbook Explorations

Dynamic Watercolours

Exploring flowers in watercolour

The complete artist

Craig Nelson
Robert Jennings
Ohm Ducen Cook
IT artists

Michael Warr
David Curtis
Sarah Buckley
James Fletcher Watson
Anne Elsworth
Ray Smith

Jenny Rodwell
Nita Engle

Lucy Willis

Anne Blockley
Mide Bernard
Geoff Kersey
Gwen Scott

Beth Grotsambi & Bill Flick

Shirley Trevana
David Curtis
Tom Hill

Frank Clarke

Pauline Shearstom
Jill Bays

Peter Lovett
Lionel Aggett
Sharon Finmark
Hazel Harrison
Paul Hogarth
Martin Davidson
lan Sidaway

lan Simpson
Fraser Scarfe
Shelley Rhodes
Jane Bettridge
Siriol Sherlock
Edwards Jones

- 3

3 £ g3 ¥ 2233 £ 20 2 33 3 25252 323 2523 322512253zt 33



