HAG Library, February 2024

Category (some fit in more than one, of course)

a acrylic	o oil
d drawing	l ink
g gouache	w watercolour
m misc	p pastels

Title

Author

1	Watercolour Glazing Techniques	Dan Rankin	w
2	A light touch, painting landscapes (dvd 9)	David Curtis	
3	Watercolour: a personal view	John Yardley	w
4	An introduction to drawing- dk art school	James Horton	d
5	Paint with the Impressionists	Jonathan Stephenson	
6	An introduction to drawing flowers	Margaret Stevens	d
7	Learn to paint watercolours	Alwyn Crawshaw	w
8	Watercolour Nature Unleased	Jane Betteridge	w
9	Figure sketching school	Valerie Wiffen	d
10	Watercolour landscape course	David Bellamy	w
11	Developing your watercolours (dvd 36)	David Bellamy	w
12	Buildings in watercolour	Richard Taylor	w
13	Draw how to master the art	Jeremy Camp	d
14	Perspective and depth in watercolour	Geoff Kersey	w
16	Challenge of watercolour	John Blockley	w
17	Acrylics unleased	Glyn Macey	а
18	Drawing and painting with coloured pencils	Birker	m
19	Abstract and colour techniques	Claire Harrison	m
20	Countryside in watercolour	Ann Blockley	w
21	Artists little book of colour	Simon Jennings	m
22	Bringing Textures To Life	Joseph Sheppard	m
23	Painting Portraits in Acrylic	Hashim Akib	а
24	Drawing and painting buildings	Ray Evans	d
25	Drawing basics	Patricia Monahan	d
26	Painting brilliant skies and water in pastel	Liz Haywood-Sullivan	р
33	Drawing the human body	J M Parraman	d
34	Drawing workshop	Doreen Roberts	d
35	Watercolor for all seasons	Elaine & Murray Wentworth	w
38	Landscape problems and solutions	Trudy Friend	m
39	Capturing Light in Acrylics	John Hammond	а
40	How to paint with colored pencils	Jose M Parrumor	m
42	Painting towns and cities	Michael B Edwards	m
43	How to capture movement in your paintings	Julia Cassels	m
44	Landscape in watercolour	Patricia Monahan	w
45	Drawing portraits	Douglas R Graves	d
46	Intimate landscapes	Paul Riley	m
47	Introduction to painting landscapes	Ted Gould	m
48	John Pike paints watercolours	John Pike	w

50	Crawshaw's watercolour studio	Alwyn Crawshaw	W
51	Painting in watercolours	Leslie Worth	w
52	Nudes reference manual	Bloomsbury	m
53	Hands and faces reference manual	Bloomsbury	m
54	Learn to paint in gouache	Moira Huntley	g
55	Pastel painters question and answer book	David Cuthbert	m
56	Artists guide to perspective	Janet Shearer	m
57	Flowers in acrylics	Carole Massey	а
58	People aren't scary (really)	Marylyn Allis	m
58	Light in acrylic		а
59	Light, how to see it, how to paint it	Lucy Willis	m
60	Exploring effects in drawing		d
61	Outdoor painting	J Fletcher Watson	m
62	A complete drawing course	John Raynes	d
63	Watercolour painting techniques (dvd 28)	Sue Sareen	w
64	Painting what you want to see	Charles Reid	m
65	Painting and drawing skies		m
66	Painting animals in watercolour	Sally Michel	w
67	Make your watercolours sing	, LaVere Hutchings	w
68	Picture framing course	Pete Bingham	m
70	Guide to finest watercolour paints	Wilcox	w
71	Painting from photographs	Diana Constance	m
73	Gouache	Pamela Kay	g
74	Painting in gouache	Patricia Monahan	g
75	Painting landscapes in watercolour	Rowland Hill	w
76	Painting in the Open Air	Ashley Jackson	m
77	Watercolor challenge techniques in practice	,	w
78	The indoor painter	Linda Birch	m
79	Painting mood and atmosphere	Barry Herman	m
79a	Vibrant watercolours	Shirley Trevena	W
80	Painting watercolour florals that glow	Jan King	w
81	Painting waterside landscapes	Michael B Edwards	m
82	Light and mood in watercolour (dvd 10)	David Curtis	W
83	Wet-into-wet	Bryan A Thatcher	w
84	Painting your vision in watercolour	Robert Wade	w
85	Sketching people	Jackie Simmons	d
86	Drawing Landscapes In Pencil	Ferdinand Petrie	d
88	Watercolour Flowers	David Easton	w
89	Putting people in your paintings	J Everett Draper	m
90	Drawing towards watercolour	Peter Wooley	w
91	Learn to draw countryside	Bruce Robertson	d
92	Successful watercolour painting	Rowland Hillder	w
94			
94 96	Oil painting pure and simple How to keep a sketchbook	Ron Ranson Trevor Chamberlain Michael Woods	0 m
			m
97 08	Wet watercolour	Wilfred Ball	w
98	Quick, clever watercolor landscapes	Charles Evans	W

99	The family of flowers	Mea Allen	m
101	The Flower painter's Essential Handbook	Jill Bays	m
102	The leisure book of painting in oils	Norman Battershill	0
102	Drawing & painting flowers	Trudy Friend	m
104	The watercolourist's complete guide to colour	Tom Hill	w
105	Watercolour and how	Graham Scholes	w
105	Townscapes in watercolour	Richard S Taylor	w
107	Trees, foliage and flowers	Pat Seligman	m
109	Watercolour inspirations	i at ochginan	w
110	England	Richard Hilders	m
111	Watercolour painting source book	Mark Topham	W
112	Keys to painting trees and foliage	Rachel Rubin Wolf	m
113	Watercolour techniques with pen and ink	Claudia NIce	w
114	Watercolourist's garden (dvd 3)		w
115	Weather, how to see it, how to paint it	Patricia Seligman	m
116	Wet into wet watercolour techniques (dvd 38)	Bryan Thatcher	w
118	Line and wash (dvd 6)	Wendy Jelbert	I
120	Light and atmosphere in colour	Trevor Chamberlain	m
121	Creative oil techniques	Collins	0
122	Exploring pastel (dvd 24)	Barry Watkin	р
123	Big brush watercolour	Ron Ranson	w
124	How to Create Texture in your Paintings	Tony Paul	m
125	Flowers in watercolour	Wendy Tait	w
127	Painting and drawing- a complete course	Tom Robb	m
128	Painting expressive portraits in oil	Paul Reveille	0
131	Watercolour fast and loose	Ron Ranson	w
133	How it draw and Paint texture	Martin Davidson	m
134	Step by step art school - acrylics	Wendy Clouse	а
136	Drawing and painting the portrait	John Devane	m
137	Oil painters question and answer book	Hazel Harrison	0
138	Sisley	Richard Shone	m
141	Turner, painting the nation	Julius Bryant	m
142	Oil painting pure and simple	Trevor Chamberlain	0
143	Creating depth and distance (dvd 11&12)	Geoff Kersey	m
144	Sir william Russell-Flint	Lewis & Gardner	m
145	Painters progress- art school lessons	lan Simpson	m
148	The Complete Guide to Drawing & illustration	Peter Gray	d
150	Watercolour textures	Ann Blockley	w
152	Expressive watercolours	Mike Chaplain	w
153	Learn to draw in a weekend	Richard Taylor	d
154	Flowers in oils	Noel Gregory	0
158	Edward Seago	Ron Ranson	W
159	Sketching your favourite subjects in pen and ink	Claudia NIce	I
160	Painting flowers in watercolour	Simmons	w
160	Shishkin	John Yardley	m
162	Water in watercolour (dvd 15)	Joe Francis Dowden	W

163	60 minutes to better painting	Craig Nelson	m
164	Pen and wash	Robert Jennings	I
167	Understanding modern art	Ohm Ducen Cook	m
169	Work small, learn big	IT artists	m
170	Painting detail in watercolour	Michael Warr	w
171	Painting on location	David Curtis	m
172	Practical watercolour techniques	Sarah Buckley	w
173	The magic of watercolour	James Fletcher Watson	w
174	Watercolour workbook	Anne Elsworth	w
175	An introduction to watercolour	Ray Smith	w
176	The complete watercolour artist	Jenny Rodwell	w
177	How to make a watercolour paint itself	Nita Engle	w
178	Light	Lucy Willis	m
179	Experimental flowers in watercolour	Anne Blockley	w
180	Collage, colour and texture in painting	Mide Bernard	m
181	Drawing towards watercolour – London	Geoff Kersey	w
182	How to paint watercolour landscapes	Gwen Scott	w
182	Printmaking – materials and processes	Beth Grotsambi & Bill Flick	m
183	Drawing for beginners		d
185	Figure reference manual		m
187	Watercolours	Shirley Trevana	w
188	The landscape in watercolour	David Curtis	w
189	The watercolorist's complete guide to color	Tom Hill	w
190	Frank Clarke's paintbox	Frank Clarke	m
191	An artist's journey	Pauline Shearstom	m
192	Flowers in the landscape	Jill Bays	m
193	The art of designing watercolors	Peter Lovett	w
194	Capturing the light in pastel	Lionel Aggett	р
195	600 watercolor mixes	Sharon Finmark	w
197	The encyclopedia of watercolour techniques	Hazel Harrison	w
198	The artists manual	Paul Hogarth	m
199	How to draw and paint texture:	Martin Davidson	m
200	Drawing in 10 steps	lan Sidaway	d
201	The encyclopedia of drawing techniques	lan Simpson	d
203	Atmospheric landscapes in acrylics	Fraser Scarfe	а
204	Sketchbook Explorations	Shelley Rhodes	m
205	Dynamic Watercolours	Jane Bettridge	w
	Exploring flowers in watercolour	Siriol Sherlock	w
	The complete artist	Edwards Jones	m